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Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Automotive

Baby

Beauty & Personal Care
Books

Clothing, Shoes & Acces.

Electronics

Grocery & Gourmet Food
Health & Personal Care
Home & Kitchen
Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV

Music

Musical Instruments
Office Supplies

Patio Lawn & Garden
Pet Supplies

Sports & Outdoors

Tools & Home Improvement

Toys & Games
Video Games

Canada Edition

Total Items

12,771,264
1,395,125
4,187,657

35,307,023

63,294,919

12,547,739

659,456
3,799,487

43,209,209
3,590,441
1,338,257
3,459,081
1,422,281
3,389,986
6,017,767
3,557,147
9,951,151

12,048,910
3,662,760

424,285

Top 1%

127,713
13,951
41,877

353,070

632,949

125,477

6,595
37,995

432,092
35,904
13,383
34,591
14,223
33,900
60,178
35,571
99,512

120,489
36,628

4,243

Top 2%

255,425
27,903
83,753

706,140

1,265,898

250,955
13,189
75,990

864,184
71,809
26,765
69,182
28,446
67,800

120,355
71,143

199,023

240,978
73,255

8,486

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Top 3%

383,138
41,854
125,630
1,059,211
1,898,848
376,432
19,784
113,985
1,296,276
107,713
40,148
103,772
42,668
101,700
180,533
106,714
298,535
361,467
109,883
12,729

Top 5% Top 10%

638,563 1,277,126
69,756 139,513
209,383 418,766
1,765,351 3,530,702
3,164,746 6,329,492
627,387 1,254,774
32,973 65,946
189,974 379,949
2,160,460 4,320,921
179,522 359,044
66,913 133,826
172,954 345,908
71,114 142,228
169,499 338,999
300,888 601,777
177,857 355,715
497,558 995,115
602,446 1,204,891
183,138 366,276
21,214 42,429
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The Reseller's Guide to Sales Rank
Understanding Amazon Best Sellers Rank for Maximum Profits

Combo ebook & video course - ONLY $27
www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

What is a
Good

Sales Rank?



http://amazon.com/
http://www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

